
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 01/10/2022Brut Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES HAUTS DE FRANCE JOURNÉE N°5
Classement Brut

samedi 1 octobre 2022
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DACHICOURT Eric WIMEREUX FRA 3,9 2 34

2 ROSELLE Frédéric OLHAIN FRA 9,9 8 27

3 BERTIN Benjamin ASP LILLE 1 FRA 13,0 11 21

4 GAUDET Christophe INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 16,9 15 20

5 HEM Chun Leng LILLE METROPOLE FRA 10,1 8 17

6 CUNHA Eric RUMINGHEM FRA 16,0 15 17

7 CAPEL Cédric ARRAS FRA 18,2 17 17

8 LORMIER Raymond GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,7 25 15

9 LEBAS Fabien DECATHLON FRA 21,7 21 15

10 THOMA Florent GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,4 18 15

11 LAURENS Amelie INESIS CORP FRA 15,4 16 15

12 SILVAIN Jean-Marc LILLE METROPOLE FRA 12,6 11 15

13 LOUAFI Abderrahman BETHUNE FRA 22,7 22 14

14 PREZELUS Sylvain ARRAS FRA 13,8 12 14

15 LEFEBVRE Pascal OLHAIN FRA 12,4 11 13

16 TALEUX Emmanuel NORDGOLF POLICE FRA 14,9 13 13

17 CHARTREZ Stéphanie ARRAS FRA 13,3 13 12

18 BROUTEELE Thierry BRIGODE FRA 24,9 24 12

19 DENOLF Jeremy INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 28,2 27 11

20 DELZENNE Philippe GAZELEC NORD FRA 31,8 31 11

21 MABIRE Simon DECATHLON FRA 25,7 25 11

22 CIMETIERE Xavier AGJSEP NORD FRA 30,0 29 10

23 RIGAUT Brigitte ARRAS FRA 22,6 23 10

24 WULLUS Jean-Noel DUNKERQUE FRA 20,7 19 10

25 GENTIL Olivier GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,1 24 10

26 LEPLEY Marc Antoine DECATHLON FRA 29,2 28 10

27 CUNHA Dominique RUMINGHEM FRA 19,7 20 9

28 DEPRAETERE Alexandre INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 33,3 33 9

29 PARYS Franck ASUD GOLF FRA 31,2 31 9

30 REOYO Daniel DECATHLON FRA 23,2 22 9

31 JONCQUEL Francois OLHAIN FRA 17,8 16 9

32 MUNY Antoine DECATHLON FRA 24,5 24 9



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 DRODE Jean Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 19,6 18 9

34 MENET Marc BOIS DES RETZ FRA 30,8 30 8

35 BLONDEL Nicolas OLHAIN FRA 21,4 20 8

36 RAZNY Valérie ARRAS FRA 22,9 24 7

37 CHAFFARD Jean- Albert GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 26,2 25 7

38 STAVOT Éric ST OMER FRA 23,6 23 7

39 MONCOZET Elise LILLE METROPOLE FRA 26,3 27 7

40 CAFFIER Arnaud SNCF LILLE FRA 21,9 21 6

41 LASEK Richard OLHAIN FRA 22,6 22 6

42 DESCATOIRE David INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 35,2 35 5

43 DECOOL Patrick ASUD GOLF FRA 28,4 28 5

44 CROUZET Thomas COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 32,3 32 5

45 HERNOULT Jean-Leon GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,5 35 4

46 CAFFIER Adrien SNCF LILLE FRA 41 36 4

47 MAUCOURT Camille INESIS CORP FRA 54 38 4

48 VYLE Franck GAZELEC NORD FRA 24,7 24 4

49 LOKS Xavier DECATHLON FRA 34,7 34 3

50 MELAY Romain GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 38 36 2

51 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19 FOR
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 01/10/2022Net Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES HAUTS DE FRANCE JOURNÉE N°5
Classement Net

samedi 1 octobre 2022
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 LORMIER Raymond GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,7 25 38

2 DACHICOURT Eric WIMEREUX FRA 3,9 2 36

3 DENOLF Jeremy INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 28,2 27 36

4 DELZENNE Philippe GAZELEC NORD FRA 31,8 31 36

5 ROSELLE Frédéric OLHAIN FRA 9,9 8 35

6 DEPRAETERE Alexandre INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 33,3 33 33

7 MENET Marc BOIS DES RETZ FRA 30,8 30 33

8 GAUDET Christophe INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 16,9 15 33

9 LEBAS Fabien DECATHLON FRA 21,7 21 33

10 DESCATOIRE David INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 35,2 35 32

11 LOUAFI Abderrahman BETHUNE FRA 22,7 22 32

12 CUNHA Eric RUMINGHEM FRA 16,0 15 32

13 CAPEL Cédric ARRAS FRA 18,2 17 32

14 LEPLEY Marc Antoine DECATHLON FRA 29,2 28 32

15 THOMA Florent GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,4 18 31

16 MABIRE Simon DECATHLON FRA 25,7 25 31

17 BERTIN Benjamin ASP LILLE 1 FRA 13,0 11 31

18 CROUZET Thomas COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 32,3 32 31

19 CIMETIERE Xavier AGJSEP NORD FRA 30,0 29 30

20 PARYS Franck ASUD GOLF FRA 31,2 31 30

21 LAURENS Amelie INESIS CORP FRA 15,4 16 30

22 BROUTEELE Thierry BRIGODE FRA 24,9 24 29

23 RIGAUT Brigitte ARRAS FRA 22,6 23 29

24 MONCOZET Elise LILLE METROPOLE FRA 26,3 27 29

25 GENTIL Olivier GAZELEC NORD FRA 25,1 24 28

26 CUNHA Dominique RUMINGHEM FRA 19,7 20 27

27 MUNY Antoine DECATHLON FRA 24,5 24 27

28 REOYO Daniel DECATHLON FRA 23,2 22 26

29 STAVOT Éric ST OMER FRA 23,6 23 26

30 TALEUX Emmanuel NORDGOLF POLICE FRA 14,9 13 26

31 LASEK Richard OLHAIN FRA 22,6 22 26

32 HEM Chun Leng LILLE METROPOLE FRA 10,1 8 24



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 HERNOULT Jean-Leon GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,5 35 24

34 DECOOL Patrick ASUD GOLF FRA 28,4 28 24

35 MELAY Romain GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 38 36 24

36 CHAFFARD Jean- Albert GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 26,2 25 24

37 SILVAIN Jean-Marc LILLE METROPOLE FRA 12,6 11 24

38 WULLUS Jean-Noel DUNKERQUE FRA 20,7 19 24

39 CHARTREZ Stéphanie ARRAS FRA 13,3 13 23

40 CAFFIER Adrien SNCF LILLE FRA 41 36 23

41 RAZNY Valérie ARRAS FRA 22,9 24 23

42 PREZELUS Sylvain ARRAS FRA 13,8 12 23

43 BLONDEL Nicolas OLHAIN FRA 21,4 20 22

44 DRODE Jean Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 19,6 18 22

45 JONCQUEL Francois OLHAIN FRA 17,8 16 21

46 LEFEBVRE Pascal OLHAIN FRA 12,4 11 21

47 VYLE Franck GAZELEC NORD FRA 24,7 24 20

48 MAUCOURT Camille INESIS CORP FRA 54 38 19

49 LOKS Xavier DECATHLON FRA 34,7 34 18

50 CAFFIER Arnaud SNCF LILLE FRA 21,9 21 18

51 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19 FOR
-


